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Polsini Leila
Brodbeck Katja
Seebeck Lena
Vogler Matthias
Espasandin Laura

Muller Dominik
Plattner Fanny
Bischofberger Rahel
Fedriga Gina

Furler Philipp
Erhardt Deborah
Leupin Anja
Niederhauser Kim
Bolliger Tina

Grob Nadine

Zihlmann Ania
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Rangliste Pfeifer Junge

Excalibur Liestal Spalebarg, dr
Rotstab - Clique Liestal Dudelsagg, dr
Rotstab - Clique Liestal Ryslaifer

Wurlitzer - Clique Zunzgen Ryslaifer
Halbmondclique Frenkendorf Pinocchio

Halbmondclique Frenkendorf Rhywalle
Excalibur Liestal Dudelsagg, dr
Halbmondclique Frenkendorf  Pinocchio
Waurlitzer - Clique Zunzgen Gluggsi
Tambouren & Pfeiferclique Bu Béngglér
Waurlitzer - Clique Zunzgen Arabi

Rotstab - Clique Liestal Luuser, dr
Nuggi - Clique Sissach Arabi
Wourlitzer - Clique Zunzgen Arabi
Halbmondclique Frenkendorf ~ Glopfgaischt

Halbmondclique Frenkendorf  Alte Schweizer

36.4
36.1
35.5
35.1
33.9

36.4
35.9
35.6
34.6
34.2
34.1
34.1
33.9
33.0
27.75
25.5
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Rangliste Tambouren Anfanger

Rehmert Alex
Furler Florian
Hafelfinger Fabian
Guthauser Janis
Furler Lukas
Grossenbacher Deni
Imhof Robin
Riggenbach Joel
Leupin Jann

Joh Sven

Jirasko Lucas
Mavambu Yves
Guthauser Noel

Grasser Ramon

Rotstab - Clique Liestal

Tambouren & Pfeifercliqu
Halbmondclique Frenken
Fasnachtszunft Ryburg M
Tambouren & Pfeifercliqu
Wurlitzer - Clique Zunzge
Wourlitzer - Clique Zunzge
Rotstab - Clique Liestal

Rotstab - Clique Liestal

Fasnachtszunft Ryburg M
Fasnachtszunft Ryburg M
Halbmondclique Frenken
Fasnachtszunft Ryburg M
Fasnachtszunft Ryburg M

Binggis
Binggis
Binggis
Rhy-Express
Binggis
Binggis
Binggis
Binggis
Binggis
Rhy-Express
Rhy-Express
Binggis
Rhy-Express
Rhy-Express

36.1
35.9
35.3
35.2
34.6
34.5
34.3
33.9
33.8
33.2
33.1
33.0
33.0
30.5






